A IFHMB

Inland Fair Housing and Mediation Board

A Series of FREE Workshops on
Housing Rights and Responsibilities

Learn about...

Federal and State fair housing laws, how to recognize and report
discrimination, the protections provided for individuals living with
disabilities or families with children, new HUD guidelines on tenants with criminal
backgrounds, evictions, deposits, habitability problems, notices and much more!

Needles: Friday, April 27,2018

10am to 12pm | Council Chambers
1111 Bailey Avenue

Needles, CA 92363

Ontario: Wednesday, May 2, 2018
10am to 12pm | Ovitt Family Community Library
215 East C Street
Ontario, CA 91764

Upland: Tuesday, May 15, 2018
10amto 12pm| Andrew Carnegie Library
123 East D Street
Upland, CA 91786

El Centro: Thursday, May 17, 2018
10am to 12pm | ENGLISH

Council Chambers
1275Main St., El Centro, CA 92243

San Bernardino: Tuesday, May 22,2018

10amto 12pm | [EHP Resource Center
805 W. 2nd Street, #C

San Bernardino, CA 92410

Rialto: Thursday, May 24, 2018

10am to 12pm | Rialto Community Center
214 N. Palm Ave.

Rialto, CA 92376

Phone: 909.984.2254 ext. 150
Please RSVP: Email: mmontes@ifhmb.com

Online: Eventbrite http://ifhmb.eventbrite.com

Chino: Tuesday, May 1, 2018
10am to 12pm | City of Chino
Carolyn Owens Community Center
13201 Central Ave. (Bldg. Room 203-204)
Chino, CA 91710

Chino Hills: Wednesday, May 9, 2018
Ipmto 3pm | Chino Hills Community Center
14250 Peyton Drive
Chino Hills, CA 91709

Hesperia: Wednesday, May 16, 2018
10amto 12pm | Hesperia Branch Library
Library Community Room | 9650 Seventh Avenue
Hesperia, CA 92345

El Centro: Thursday, May 17, 2018
1pm to 3pm | SPANISH
Council Chambers
1275 Main St., ElCentro, CA 92243

Big Bear Lake: Wednesday, May 23, 2018

10am to 12pm | Big Bear Lake Council Chambers
39707 Big Bear Blvd.

Big Bear Lake, CA 92315

Barstow: Tuesday, May 29, 2018

10am to 12pm | Barstow Council Chambers
220 E. Mountain View St.

Barstow, CA 92311
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